

Date: 14th November 2023

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir / Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of extract of Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2023

Ref: Security Id: DATASOFT / Code: 526443

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has given Newspaper Advertisement on 14th November, 2023 of extract of Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September 2023, in:

1. English Newspaper – Financial Express Newspaper and
2. Regional Language Newspaper (Tamil) – Madras Mani Newspaper

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige us.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully,

For, Datasoft Application Software (India) Limited

UMA

NANDAM

Uma Nandam

Whole Time Director

DIN: 02220048

Digitally signed by

UMA NANDAM

Date: 2023.11.14

20:34:21 +05'30'



DATASOFT APPLICATION SOFTWARE (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L31100TN1992PLC156105

Registered Office: Plot No.02-13, Sipcot Hi-Tech SEZ, Oragadam, Sriperumbudur Kancheepuram TN 602105

Statement of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30/09/2023

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.09.2023	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2023	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.09.2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	36.00	0.06	0.06
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.40	-52.12	-14.47
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.40	-52.12	-14.47
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.44	-52.12	-14.47
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	8.44	-52.12	-14.47
6	Equity Share Capital	113.18	113.18	113.18
7	Other Equity	-	-	-
8	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-	10/-
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	0.75	-4.61	-1.28

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

Date: 11.11.2023
Place: Kancheepuram

For, Datasoft Application Software (India) Limited
SD/-
Uma NANDam
Whole Time Director
DIN: 02220048

THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MANUFACTURERS LIMITED

REGD OFFICE : Office No. 2, Chandra Niwas Hirachand Desai Road Ghatkopar West,
Opp. Ghatkopar New Post Office Mumbai-400086 CIN : L47211MH1956PLC009882

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Particulars	30-Sep-23 Current Quarter ended / Year to date figures (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 Six Months / Year to date figures (Unaudited)	(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)	
			30-Sep-22 Previous Year corresponding Quarter (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 Previous Year ending (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)				
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1.56	1.96	-14.58	-45.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1.56	1.96	-14.58	-45.64
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) * Equity Share Capital	1.56 50.00	1.96 50.00	-14.58 50.00	-45.64 50.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Basic:	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Diluted:	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Basic:	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Diluted:	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company: https://www.inlinch.com

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Vishal Thakkar
Managing Director
DIN: 09798551

11-Nov-23

...continued from previous page.

accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations (the "Anchor Investor Portion"), of which one-third was reserved for domestic Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids having been received from the domestic Mutual Funds at or above the price at which allocation is made to Anchor Investors ("Anchor Investor Allocation Price"). Further, 5% of the Net QIB Portion was made available for allocation on a proportionate basis only to Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids having been received at or above the Offer Price, and the remainder of the Net QIB Portion was made available for allocation on a proportionate basis to all QIBs (other than Anchor Investors), including Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids having been received at or above the Offer Price. Further, not less than 15% of the Offer was made available for allocation to Non-Institutional Investors ("Non-Institutional Category") of which one-third of the Non-Institutional Category was made available for allocation to Bidders with an application size of more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000 and two-thirds of the Non-Institutional Category was made available for allocation to Bidders with an application size of more than ₹ 1,000,000 and under-subscription in either of these two sub-categories of Non-Institutional Category was allocated to Bidders in the other sub-category of Non-Institutional Category in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids having been received at or above the Offer Price. Further, not less than 35% of the Offer was made available for allocation to Retail Individual Investors ("Retail Category"), in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids having been received from them at or above the Offer Price. All Bidders (except Anchor Investors) were required to mandatorily participate in this Offer only through the Application Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") process and were required to provide details of their respective bank account (including UPI ID (defined hereinafter) in case of UPI Bidders (defined hereinafter) in which the Bid Amount was blocked by the Self Certified Syndicate Banks ("SCSBs") or the Sponsor Banks, as the case may be. Anchor Investors were not permitted to participate in the Anchor Investor Portion through the ASBA process. For details, see "Offer Procedure" beginning on page 450 of the Prospectus.

The Bidding for Anchor Investors opened and closed on Monday, November 6, 2023. Our Company received 25 applications from 24 Anchor Investors (including 5 domestic mutual funds through 6 Mutual Fund schemes) for 10,267,584 Equity Shares. The Anchor Investor Offer Price was finalized at ₹ 282 per Equity Share. A total of 8,871,416 Equity Shares were allocated under the Anchor Investor Portion aggregating to ₹ 2,50,17,39,312.

The Offer received 1,031,170 applications for 1,069,290,847 Equity Shares (prior to rejections) resulting in 36.16 times subscription as disclosed in the Prospectus. The details of the applications received in the Offer from various categories are as under (before rejections):

SL. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES RESERVED AS PER THE PROSPECTUS	NO. OF TIMES SUBSCRIBED	AMOUNT (₹)
A	Retail Individual Investors	949,889	59,332,069	10,349,987	5.73	16,731,552,563
B	Non-Institutional Investors – More than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000	47,340	36,270,126	1,478,570	24.53	10,227,803,472
C	Non-Institutional Investors – Above ₹ 1,000,000	33,816	122,833,860	2,957,139	41.54	34,639,095,096
D	Qualified Institutional Buyers (excluding Anchor Investors)	100	840,587,208	5,914,278	142.13	237,045,592,656
E	Anchor Investors	25	10,267,584	8,871,416	1.16	2,895,458,688
	Total	1,031,170	1,069,290,847	29,571,390	36.16	301,539,502,475

Final Demand

A summary of the final demand as per BSE and NSE as on the Bid/Offer Closing Date as at different Bid prices is as under:

SR. NO	BID PRICE (₹)	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES	% TO TOTAL	CUMULATIVE TOTAL	CUMULATIVE % OF TOTAL
1	268	172,621	0.02	172,621	0.02
2	269	11,236	0.00	183,857	0.02
3	270	57,293	0.01	241,150	0.02
4	271	4,240	0.00	245,390	0.02
5	272	19,027	0.00	264,417	0.02
6	273	2,491	0.00	266,908	0.02
7	274	4,452	0.00	271,360	0.03
8	275	65,455	0.01	336,815	0.03
9	276	4,929	0.00	341,744	0.03
10	277	3,286	0.00	345,030	0.03
11	278	11,978	0.00	357,008	0.03
12	279	7,844	0.00	364,852	0.03
13	280	92,008	0.01	456,860	0.04
14	281	76,903	0.01	533,763	0.05
15	282	1,013,595,320	94.18	1,014,129,083	94.23
16	CUTOFF	62,118,915	5.77	1,076,247,998	100.00
	TOTAL	1,076,247,998	100.00		

The Basis of Allotment was finalized in consultation with the Designated Stock Exchange, being the NSE on Friday, November 10, 2023.

A. Allotment to Retail Individual Investors (after rejections) (including ASBA Applications)

The Basis of Allotment to the Retail Individual Investors, who have bid at the Cut-Off Price or at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 5.55 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in the Retail Portion is 10,349,987 Equity Shares to 195,282 successful Retail Individual Investors. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER BIDDER	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
1	53	866,558	94.20	45,927,574	79.93	53	38:179	9,749,562
2	106	27,309	2.97	2,894,754	5.04	53	38:179	307,241
3	159	8,168	0.89	1,298,712	2.26	53	38:179	91,902
4	212	4,401	0.48	933,012	1.62	53	38:179	49,502
5	265	3,076	0.33	815,140	1.42	53	38:179	34,609
6	318	1,534	0.17	487,812	0.85	53	38:179	17,278
7	371	1,531	0.17	568,001	0.99	53	38:179	17,225
8	424	657	0.07	278,568	0.48	53	38:179	7,367
9	477	380	0.04	181,260	0.32	53	38:179	4,293
10	530	1,448	0.16	767,440	1.34	53	38:179	16,271
11	583	233	0.03	135,839	0.24	53	38:179	2,597
12	636	338	0.04	214,968	0.37	53	38:179	3,816
13	689	4,290	0.47	2,955,810	5.14	53	38:179	48,283
		11,328 Allottees from Serial no 2 to 13 Additional 1(one) share				1	41:11328	41
	TOTAL	919,923	100.00	57,458,890	100.00			10,349,987

B. Allotment to Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000) (after rejections) (including ASBA Applications)

The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000), who have bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share or above, was finalized in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 24.01 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this category is 1,478,570 Equity Shares to 1,992 successful Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000). The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under (Sample):

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER APPLICANT	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
1	742	44,551	96.11	33,056,842	93.11	742	19:442	1,420,930
2	795	586	1.26	465,870	1.31	748	25:586	18,700
3	848	197	0.42	167,056	0.47	748	8:197	5,984
4	901	71	0.15	63,971	0.18	748	3:71	2,244
5	954	47	0.10	44,838	0.13	748	2:47	1,496
6	1,007	44	0.09	44,308	0.12	748	2:44	1,496
7	1,060	145	0.31	153,700	0.43	748	6:145	4,488
21	2,650	19	0.04	50,350	0.14	748	1:19	748
22	2,968	15	0.03	44,520	0.13	748	1:15	748
23	3,498	119	0.26	416,262	1.17	748	5:119	3,740
501	1,219	8	0.02	9,752	0.03	748	0:8	0
502	1,537	6	0.01	9,222	0.03	748	0:6	0
503	1,643	2	0.00	3,286	0.01	748	0:2	0

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER APPLICANT	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
504	1,696	9	0.02	15,264	0.04	748	0:9	0
505	1,908	4	0.01	7,632	0.02	748	0:4	0
506	1,961	2	0.00	3,922	0.01	748	0:2	0
507	2,014	7	0.02	14,098	0.04	748	0:7	0
526	3,392	1	0.00	3,392	0.01	748	0:1	0
527	3,445	7	0.02	24,115	0.07	748	0:7	0
528	All applicants from Serial no 501 to 527 for 1 (one) lot of 748 shares					748	3:110	2244
529	77 Allottees from Serial no 2 to 528 Additional 1(one) share					1	4:7	44
	TOTAL	46,356	100.00	35,502,474	100.00			1,478,570

C. Allotment to Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 1,000,000) (after rejections) (including ASBA Applications)

The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 1,000,000), who have bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share or above, was finalized in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 41.14 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this category is 2,957,139 Equity Shares to 3,985 successful Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 1,000,000). The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under: (Sample)

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER APPLICANT	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
1	3,551	32,327	96.51	114,793,177	94.36	742	42:353	2853,732
2	3,604	363	1.08	1,308,252	1.08	742	43:363	31,906
3	3,657	112	0.33	409,584	0.34	742	13:112	9,646
4	3,710	115	0.34	426,650	0.35	742	14:115	10,388
5	3,763	58	0.17	218,254	0.18	742	7:58	5,194
6	3,816	52	0.16	198,432	0.16	742	6:52	4,452
7	3,869	37	0.11	143,153	0.12	742	4:37	2,968
29	7,102	20	0.06	142,040	0.12	742	2:20	1,484
30	7,950	5	0.01	39,750	0.03	742	1:5	742
31	10,600	17	0.05	180,200	0.15	742	2:17	1,484
1001	4,346	2	0.01	8,692	0.01	742	0:2	0
1002	4,558	3	0.01	13,674	0.01	742	0:3	0
1003	4,770	2	0.01	9,540	0.01	742	0:2	0
1004	4,823	1	0.00	4,823	0.00	742	0:1	0
1005	4,982	1	0.00	4,982	0.00	742	0:1	0
1063	125,027	1	0.00	125,027	0.10	742	0:1	0
1064	354,570	1	0.00	354,570	0.29	742	0:1	0
1065	425,484	1	0.00	425,484	0.35	742	0:1	0
1066	All applicants from Serial no 1001 to 1065 for 1 (one) lot of 742 shares					742	10:107	7,420
1067	3,985 Allottees from Serial no 1 to 1066 Additional 1(one) share					1	5:74	269
Total		33,497	100.00	121,660,652	100.00			2,957,139

D. Allotment to QIBs (after rejections)

Allotment to QIBs, who Bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share or above, has been done on a proportionate basis in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 142.13 times of the Net QIB Portion. As per the SEBI ICDR Regulations, Mutual Funds were allotted 5% of the Equity Shares of the Net QIB Portion available, i.e., 295,714 Equity Shares and other QIBs and unsatisfied demand of Mutual Funds were allotted the remaining available Equity Shares i.e., 5,618,564 Equity Shares on a proportionate basis. The total number of Equity Shares allotted in the Net QIB Portion is 5,914,278 Equity Shares, which were allotted to 100 successful QIB Bidders. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

CATEGORY	FIS/BANKS	MF's	IC's	NBFC's	AIF	FII/FPC	VC's	TOTAL
QIB	2,376,341	420,650	309,734	874,202	236,984	1,696,367	-	5,914,278

E. Allotment to Anchor Investors

Our Company and the Promoter Selling Shareholders, in consultation with the BRLMs, have allocated 8,871,416 Equity Shares to 24 Anchor Investors (through 25 Anchor Investor

தீயாவளி முடிந்து சென்னை செல்வதற்கு வசதியாக தென்காசி வழியாக நெல்லை-தாம்பரம் சிறப்பு ரயில் இயக்கம்!

தெற்கு ரயில்வே அதிகாரிகளுக்கு பயணிகள் பாராட்டு!!

பாஷூச்சத்திரம், நவ.14— பயணிகளின் கோரிக்கையை ஏற்று தங்கள் கிழமை நெல்லையில் இருந்து அம்பை, பாஷூச்சத்திரம், தென்காசி, ராஜபாளையம், மதுரை வழியாக தாம்பரத்திற்கு சிறப்பு ரயில் இயக்கப்படுவதால் பயணிகள் மகிழ்ச்சி அடைந்துள்ளனர்.

தாத்துக்குடி, நெல்லை, நாகர்கோவில் உள்ளிட்ட தென் மாவட்டங்களுக்கு தீயாவளி சிறப்பு ரயில்கள் இயக்கப்பட்ட நிலையில் தென்காசிக்கு மட்டும் சிறப்பு ரயில் இயக்கப்படாததால், தென்காசி வழியாக சிறப்பு ரயில்கள் இயக்க வேண்டும் என்று பயணிகள் தெற்கு ரயில்வேயிடம் தொடர்ந்து வலியுறுத்தி வந்தனர்.

தொடர் கோரிக்கையை ஏற்று தெற்கு ரயில்வே தென்காசி வழியாக சிறப்பு ரயில் அறிவித்துள்ளது.

அதன்படி வண்டி எண் 06058 நெல்லை தாம்பரம் சிறப்பு ரயில் நெல்லையில் மாலை 3:45 மணிக்கு புறப்பட்டு தென்காசிக்கு மாலை 5:55 க்கு வந்து 06:50 மணிக்கு புறப்பட்டு தாம்பரத்தை மறுநாள் காலை 07:15 மணிக்கு சென்றடையும்.

இந்த சிறப்பு ரயிலில் 2 முதல் வகுப்புடன் கூடிய இரண்டிற்கு குளிர்சாதன பெட்டிகள், 9 இரண்டாம் வகுப்பு தூங்கும் வசதி பெட்டிகள், 5 முன்பதிவு இல்லாத பெட்டிகள், 2 காட்டு பெட்டிகள் என மொத்தம் 18 பெட்டிகள் இணைக்கப்பட்டிருக்கும்.

இந்த சிறப்பு ரயில் சேன் மகாதேவி, கல்விடை, அம்பை, கடையம், பாஷூச்சத்திரம், தென்காசி, கடையம் நல்லூர், பாம்பகோயில் சந்தை, சங்கரன்கோவில், ராஜபாளையம், ஸ்ரீவில்லிபுத்தூர், சிவகாசி, திருத்தங்கல், விருதுநகர், மதுரை, திண்டுக்கல், திருச்சி, அரியலூர், விருத்தாச்சலம், விழுப்புரம், செங்கல்பட்டு நிறுத்தங்களில் நின்று செல்லும்.

மேலும் தீயாவளி முடிந்து சென்னை செல்வதற்கு தங்கள் மற்றும் செவ்வாய்க்கிழமைகளில் நெல்லையில் இருந்து வந்தே பாரத் சிறப்பு ரயில் மாலை 3 மணிக்கு புறப்பட்டு இரவு 11:15 க்கு சென்னை எழும்பூரை சென்றடையும்.

மேலும் நாகர்கோவில் பெங்களூரு ரயில் செவ்வாய்க்கிழமை நாகர்கோவில் இரவு 07:35 மணிக்கு இவ்வாறு அவர் கூறினர்.

புறப்பட்டு நெல்லை வழியாக 09:50 க்கு வந்து மறுநாள் மதியம் 12:40 க்கு பெங்களூர் சென்றடையும். இதுகுறித்து ரயில்வே ஆலோசனைக்குழு உறுப்பினர் பாஷூச்சத்திரம் பான்டியராஜா கூறுகையில், நெல்லையிலிருந்து தென்காசி வழியாக தாம்பரத்திற்கு சிறப்பு ரயில் இயக்குவதற்கு நடவடிக்கை எடுத்த தெற்கு ரயில்வே அதிகாரிகளுக்கு நன்றியை தெரிவித்துக் கொள்கிறோம்.

சேன்மகாதேவி, கல்விடை, அம்பை, கடையம், பாஷூச்சத்திரம் ரயில்நிலையம் நடைமேடையில் நிறுத்தை 24 பெட்டிகள் நிறுத்தம் அளவிற்று போக்கால அடிப்படையில் நீட்டிக்க வேண்டும். அப்போதுதான் கூடுதல் பெட்டிகள் இணைக்க முடியும். மேலும் நெல்லை ரயில் நிலையத்தில் ஐந்து நடைமேடைகள் மட்டுமே இருப்பதால் கூடுதல் ரயில்களை கையாளுவதில் கடும்கிரமம் ஏற்படுகிறது. எனவே உடனடியாக கூடுதலாக மூன்று நடைமேடைகள் அமைத்து கூடுதல் சிறப்பு ரயில்களை இயக்குவதற்கு நடவடிக்கை எடுக்க வேண்டும்.

இவ்வாறு அவர் கூறினர்.

ஆலங்குளத்தில் மஞ்சப்பை விழிப்புணர்வு கூட்டம்! பேரூராட்சி அதிகாரி, வியாபாரிகள் பங்கேற்பு!!

ஆலங்குளம் நவ.13— தென்காசி மாவட்ட ஆட்சித் தலைவர் உத்தரவின் படி தென்காசி மாவட்டத்தை நெகிழி இல்லா மாவட்டமாக மாற்றும் பொருட்டு ஆலங்குளம் பேரூராட்சி பகுதியில் உள்ள கடைகள் உணவகங்கள் மற்றும் வணிக வளாக உரிமையாளர்களிடம் ஒரு முறை பயன்படுத்தும் நெகிழி பொருட்களுக்கு விதிக்கப்பட்ட தடையாணியினை முறையாக அமல்படுத்தி கேட்டும்,

கடைகள் மற்றும் உணவகத்தில் இருந்து வரும் பொதுமக்கள் மீண்டும் மஞ்சப்பையினை கொண்டு வர உரிய விழிப்புணர்வு ஏற்படுத்தும் பொருட்டு ஆலங்குளம் பேரூராட்சியில் பேரூராட்சி செயல் அலுவலர்.க. வெங்கடகோபு தலைமையில் வியாபாரிகள் சங்கம் மற்றும் வணிகர் சங்க பொறுப்பாளர்கள், பேரூராட்சி மற்றும் உறுப்பினர்கள் மற்றும் சுயஉதவிக்குழுவினர் கொண்ட

விழிப்புணர்வு கூட்டம் நடைபெற்றது இக்கூட்டத்தில் பேரூராட்சி மற்ற துணைத் தலைவர் ஜான் ரவி பேரூராட்சி மற்ற உறுப்பினர்கள் ரவிக்குமார், சுந்தரம், சாலமோன், சுபாஷ் சந்திர போஸ் மற்றும் வட்டார சுகாதார மேற்பார்வையாளர் கங்காதரன் மற்றும் உணவு பாதுகாப்பு அலுவலர், வணிக சங்க நிர்வாகிகள், வணிகர்கள் மற்றும் பேரூராட்சி பணியாளர்கள் ஆகியோர் கலந்து கொண்டனர்



ஆலங்குளத்தில் மஞ்சள் பை விழிப்புணர்வு கூட்டம் நடைபெற்றது. இதில் பேரூராட்சி செயல் அலுவலர்.க. வெங்கடகோபு தலைமையில் வியாபாரிகள் சங்கம் மற்றும் வணிகர் சங்க பொறுப்பாளர்கள், பேரூராட்சி மற்ற உறுப்பினர்கள் மற்றும் சுயஉதவிக்குழுவினர் கலந்து கொண்டனர்.

இருளபட்டி ஊராட்சி தூய்மை காவலர்களுக்கு தீயாவளி பரிசு!

தர்மபுரி, நவ.14— தருமபுரி மாவட்டம் பாப்பிரெட்டிப்பட்டி அடுத்த இருளபட்டி ஊராட்சியில் தூய்மை காவலர்கள், துப்பு

நோய் தொற்று பரவி வரும் சூழ்நிலையில், தங்களது உயிரை துச்சமென கருதி, களப் பணியாளர்களாக பணியாற்றி வரும் தூய்மை

குமார், தனது சொந்த செலவில் தீயாவளி பண்டிகைக் காக இனிப்பு, காரம், பட்டாசு, உள்ளிட்டவற்றை வழங்கினார். தொடர்ந்து தூய்மை காவலர்கள், துப்புரவு பணியாளர்கள் பணி செய்கின்ற இடங்களுக்கே, தேடிச் சென்று அவர்களுக்கு தீயாவளி பரிசினை வழங்கி பாராட்டி, தீயாவளி வாழ்த்து தெரிவித்தார்.

இதேபோல் ஊராட்சியில் பணியாற்றிய 50 ஊழியர்களுக்கு பரிசு தொகுப்பு வழங்கினார். இதில் ஊராட்சி செயலர் சேட்டு ஊராட்சி மற்ற துணைத் தலைவர் வார்டு உறுப்பினர்கள் உள்ளிட்டோர் கலந்து கொண்டனர்.



ரவு பணியாளர்கள், டேங்க் ஆப்பிரேட்டர்கள் என 25 ஊழியர்கள் பணியாற்றி வருகின்றனர். இந்நிலையில்

காவலர்களின் சேவையை பாராட்டி, ஊக்கப்படுத்தும் விதமாக இருளபட்டி ஊராட்சி மற்ற தலைவர்

அம்பேத்கர் விருது பெற்ற நவ 15க்குள் விண்ணப்பிக்கலாம்

ஆதிதிராவிடம் மற்றும் பழங்குடியினர் நலத்துறை, 20232024 ஆம் ஆண்டிற்கான டாக்டர் அம்பேத்கர் தமிழ்நாடு அரசு விருது வழங்குதல் தொடர்பாக, டாக்டர் அம்பேத்கர் அவர்களின் பெயரில் பட்டியல் இன மக்கள் வின் முன்னேற்றத்திற்கு அரிய தொண்டு செய்பவருக்கு 2024 ஆம் ஆண்டின் திருவள்ளூர் திருநாளைத் துறை அம்பேத்கர் தமிழ்நாடு அரசு விருது வழங்குவதற்கு ஆணைகள் வெளியிடப்பட்டுள்ளன.

மேற்படி, டாக்டர் அம்பேத்கர் தமிழ்நாடு அரசு விருது வழங்குவதற்கு விண்ணப்பங்கள் அளிக்க 15.11.2023 கடைசியாக நாளாகும். எனவே, டாக்டர் அம்பேத்கர் விருது வழங்குவதற்கான விண்ணப்பத்தை புதுக்கோட்டை மாவட்ட ஆதிதிராவிடம் மற்றும் பழங்குடியினர் நல அலுவலகத்தில் பெற்று பவரைத் தேர்ந்தெடுக்கும் உயர்மட்டக்குழு மற்றும் விருது வழங்குவதற்கான வரப் பெறும் விண்ணப்பங்களை கணிப்பாய்வு செய்யும் வழிமுறைகள் இடம் பெற்றுள்ளன.

மேற்படி, டாக்டர் அம்பேத்கர் தமிழ்நாடு அரசு விருது வழங்குவதற்கான விண்ணப்பத்தை புதுக்கோட்டை மாவட்ட ஆதிதிராவிடம் மற்றும் பழங்குடியினர் நல அலுவலகத்தில் பெற்று பவரைத் தேர்ந்தெடுக்கும் உயர்மட்டக்குழு மற்றும் விருது வழங்குவதற்கான வரப் பெறும் விண்ணப்பங்களை கணிப்பாய்வு செய்யும் வழிமுறைகள் இடம் பெற்றுள்ளன.

சாத்தனூர் அணையில் குவிந்த மக்கள்!

திருவண்ணாமலை மாவட்டத்தின் மிக சிறந்த பொழுதுபோக்கு சுற்றுலா தலமாக சாத்தனூர் அணை அமைந்திருக்கிறது. சாத்தனூர் அணையின் மொத்த கொள்ளளவு 119 அடியாகும். சமீபத்தில் பெய்த மழையின் காரணமாக இந்த அணைத் தோட்டம் முழு கொள்ளளவு நிரம்பி காட்சியளிக்கிறது. மிக பிரமாண்டமான பரப்பளவில், இயற்கை செழுமை மிக்க மலை பகுதியில் அமைந்துள்ள இந்த அணை பொன் விழா கண்ட சிறப்புக்குரியது. இங்கு, ஆயிரக்கணக்கான சினிமா படப்பிடிப்புகள் நடந்துள்ளன. எழில் நிறைந்த மலர் பூங்காக்கள், குழந்தைகளுக்கான விளையாட்டு வசதிகள், படகு சவாரி, மின் கண்காட்சி, முதலை பண்ணை என சுற்றுலா பயணிகளை கவரும் அம்சங்கள் நிறைந்துள்ளன. எனவே, விழா நாட்கள் மற்றும் விடுமுறை நாட்களில் பல்லாயிரக்கணக்கான மக்கள், சாத்தனூர் அணைக்கு சுற்றுலா செல்வது வழக்கம். தீயாவளி பண்டிகையானது நேற்று நாடு முழுவதும் கோலாகலமாக கொண்டாடப்பட்டது. இந்த நாளுக்காக வரும் முழுவதும் காத்திருந்த சிறுவர்கள் முதல் பெரியவர்கள் வரை தங்கள் மகிழ்ச்சியை பட்டாசு மற்றும் இனிப்புகள் மூலம் வெளிப்படுத்தினர். மேலும் குடும்பத்துடன் நேரம் செலவிடும் வகையில் பல சுற்றுலா தலங்களுக்கும் மக்கள் பதையெடுத்து வந்தனர். அந்த வகையில் திருவண்ணாமலை மாவட்டம் சாத்தனூர் அணையில் தீயாவளி பண்டிகையை முன்னிட்டு குடும்பத்துடன் குவிந்த பொதுமக்கள் தங்கள் மகிழ்ச்சியை தருணத்தை கொண்டாடினார்கள்.

மேலும், இந்த ஆணை

உடற்பயிற்சி கூடத்தை திறந்து வைத்த சட்டமன்ற உறுப்பினர்



திருவள்ளூர் மாவட்டம், மீன்குளம் அமைக்கப்பட்டுள்ள உடற்பயிற்சி நிலையத்தை பொன்னேரி சட்டமன்ற உறுப்பினர் துரை. சந்திரசேகர், திரைப்பட நடிகர் சாய்தீனா ஆகியோர் திறந்து வைத்தனர்.

பின்னர் உடற்பயிற்சி கூடத்தில் உள்ள கருவிகளை எவ்வாறு இயக்குவது என்பது குறித்து பயிற்சியாளர்களிடம் கேட்டறிந்தனர். மேலும் மில்லர் சவுத் இந்தியா போட்டியில் வெற்றி பெற்ற இரண்டு ஆணைகள் தங்கள் உடல் திறமைகளை காண்பித்து அனைவரையும் அசத்தினர். அவர்களுக்கு பொன்னேரி சட்டமன்ற துரை சந்திரசேகர் மற்றும் திரைப்பட நடிகர் சாய்தீனா ஆகியோர் பரிசுகளை வழங்கினர். இந்த நிகழ்ச்சியில் தமிழ்நாடு பாடி பில்டிங் வெல்பர் ருக்கு சொந்தமான இந்த உடற்பயிற்சி கூடத்தினை பொன்னேரி சட்டமன்ற உறுப்பினர் துரை. சந்திரசேகர் மற்றும் திரைப்பட நடிகர் சாய்தீனா ஆகியோர் குத்து விளக்கு ஏற்றி உடற்பயிற்சி கூடத்தினை திறந்து வைத்தனர்.

பழனியில் விபத்தில் வாலிபர் பலி!

பழனி நவ 14 பழனி அடிவாரத்தைச் சேர்ந்தவர் சக்தி வடிவேல் வயது (32), இவர் மோட்டார் சைக்கிளில், பழனியில் இருந்து ஆயக்குடி செல்லும் வழியில் சென்று கொண்டிருந்தார். அப்பொழுது இவர் மீது திண்டுக்கல் ரோட்டில் எதிரே வந்த மோட்டார் சைக்கிள் மோதியது. இதில் பலத்த காயம் அடைந்தவர், அதே இடத்தில் பலியானார்.

இது பற்றி பழனி டவுன் போலீசார் வழக்குப்பதிவு செய்து விசாரணை மேற்கொண்டனர்.

செங்கத்தில் முதியோருக்கு இலவச வேட்டி, சேலைகள்!



செங்கத்தில் முதியோர் உதவித்தொகை பெறும் பயனாளிகளுக்கு இலவச வேட்டி, சேலைகளை மு.பெ.கிரி எம் எல்ஏ வழங்கினார். திருவண்ணாமலை மாவட்டம் செங்க கிராம நிர்வாக அலுவலகத்தில் நடைபெற்ற நிகழ்ச்சிக்கு வட்டாட்சியர் முருகன் தலைமை வகித்தார். நகர திமுக செயலர் அன்பழகன், பேரூராட்சி மற்ற முன்னாள் தலைவர் சென்மம் மாள் முருகன் ஆகியோர் முன்னிலை வகித்தனர். செங்கம் எம்எல்ஏ மு.பெ.கிரி 580 பயனாளிகளுக்கு இலவச வேட்டி,

சேலைகளை வழங்கிப் பேசினார். துணை வட்டாட்சியர் தமிழரசி, திமுக ஒன்றியச் செயலர்கள் செந்தில் குமார், மனோகரன், முன்னாள் நகரச் செயலர் சதானந்தம், திமுக வந்தகர் அணி மாவட்ட நிர்வாகி சேட்டு, கிராம நிர்வாக அலுவலர்கள் விஜயகுமார், சந்திரகுமார், உள்ளாட்சி பிரதிநிதிகள், வட்ட வழங்கல் அதிகாரிகள் உள்ளிட்ட பலர் கலந்து கொண்டனர். முன்னதாக சமூக பாதுகாப்புத் திட்ட வட்டாட்சியர் ரேணுகா வரவேற்றார்.

அரசு குழந்தைகள் இல்லத்தில் ஆட்சியர் ஆய்வு



புதுக்கோட்டை நகரிலுள்ள அண்ணை சத்தியா அம்மையார் நினைவு அரசு குழந்தைகள் இல்லத்தின் செயல்பாடுகளை மாவட்ட ஆட்சித்தலைவர் மெர்சி ரம்யா நேரில் பார்வையிட்டு ஆய்வு செய்தார்.

புதுக்கோட்டை நகராட்சி, நரிமேடு பகுதியில், சமூகப் பாதுகாப்புத் துறையின்கீழ் இயங்கும், அண்ணை சத்தியா அம்மையார் நினைவு அரசு குழந்தைகள் இல்லத்தின் செயல்பாடுகளை, மாவட்ட

பட்டாசு கழிவுகள் அகற்றும் பணி!



நெல்லை, நவ.14— தீயாவளி பண்டிகை நேற்று கொண்டாடப்பட்டது. இந்நிலையில் நெல்லை மாநகராட்சி

ஆணையாளர் தாக்கரே சுபம் ஞானவேல் ராவ் உத்தரவின்படி மாநகர நல அலுவலர் டாக்டர் சரோஜா அறிவுறுத்தலின் பேரில்



ஒப்பந்த பணியாளர்களுக்கு இனிப்பு வழங்கும் நிகழ்ச்சி!

திருச்செங்கோடு, நவ.14 திருச்செங்கோடு நகராட்சியில் பணிபுரிந்து வரும் ஒப்பந்த ஊழியர்கள் 200 பெண்கள், 60 ஆண்கள் என 260 பேருக்கு தீயாவளி பண்டிகையை முன்னிட்டு இனிப்பு மற்றும் காரம் வழங்கும் நிகழ்ச்சி அலுவலகத்தில் நடந்தது.

மன்ற தலைவர் திமுக தலைமை செயற்குழு உறுப்பினர் ஆர். நடேசன் தலைமையில் நகர் மன்ற தலைவர் நளினி சுரேஷ்பாபு, இனிப்புகளை வழங்கினார். இந்நிகழ்வில் நாமக்க மேற்கு மாவட்ட திமுக வழக்கறிஞர் அணி தலைவர் சுரேஷ்பாபு மற்றும் நகர் மன்ற உறுப்பினர்கள்

மாதேஸ்வரன், தாமரைச் செல்வி மணிகண்டன், டி.கே.ஜி.ராஜா, ரமேஷ், புலனேஸ்வரி உலகநாதன், திவ்யா வெங்கடேஸ்வரன், மகேஸ்வரி, செல்வி ராஜவேல், ராதாசேகர், சிஜேகா ஹரிஹரன், முருகேசன், சரேஷ் குமார், ஆகியோர் கலந்து கொண்டனர்.

டேட்டாசாஃப்ட் அப்ளிகேஷன் சாஃப்ட்வேர் (இந்தியா) லிமிடெட்					
CIN: L31100TN1992PLC156105 பதிவு செய்யப்பட்ட அலுவலகம்: பிளாட் எண்.0213, சிப்காட் ஹைடெக் SEZ, ஓரகடம், ஸ்ரீபெரும்புதூர் எஞ்சிபுரம் TN602105					
30/09/2023 அன்று முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் அரையாண்டுகளை தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதி முடிவுகளின் அறிக்கை (சு.இபிஎஸ் தலைவரின் அறிக்கை)					
வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	காலாண்டு முடிவு 30.09.2023	ஆண்டு முதல் தேதி வரையிலான புள்ளிவிவரங்கள் 31.03.2023	தொடர்புடைய மூன்று மாதங்கள் முதல் ஆண்டு 30.09.2022 இல் முடிவடைந்தன	
1	செயல்பாடுகளின் மொத்த வருமானம் (நிகரம்)	36.00	0.06	0.06	
2	கலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம் (வரி, விதிவிலக்கான மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரணமான பொருட்களுக்கு முன்)	11.40	-52.12	-14.47	
3	வரிக்கு முந்தைய கலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம் (விதிவிலக்கான மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரணமான பொருட்களுக்கு பிறகு)	11.40	-52.12	-14.47	
4	வரிக்குப் பிந்தைய கலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம் (விதிவிலக்கான மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரணமான பொருட்களுக்கு பிறகு)	8.44	-52.12	-14.47	
5	அத்தகையத்திற்கான மொத்த விரிவான வருமானம் (வரிக்குப் பிறகு)	8.44	-52.12	-14.47	
6	ஈக்விட்டி பங்கு மூலதனம்	113.18	113.18	113.18	
7	மற்ற ஈக்விட்டி	-	-	-	
8	ஈக்விட்டி பங்கு மூலதனத்தின் மூல மதிப்பு	10/-	10/-	10/-	
9	ஒரு பங்குக்கான வருகை (அடிப்படையில் / நீர்த்த)	0.75	-4.61	-1.28	
குறிப்பு: மேலே உள்ளவை SEBI (LODR) ஒழுங்குமுறைகள், 2015 இன் 33வது விதிமுறையின் கீழ் பங்குச் சந்தைகளில் தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்ட காலாண்டு நிதி முடிவுகளின் விரிவான வடிவத்தின் கருக்கமாகும். காலாண்டு மற்றும் அரையாண்டு கணக்காபடி செய்யப்பட்ட நிதி முடிவுகளின் முழு வடிவம் பங்குகளில் கிடைக்கும். எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சு இணையதளம் அதாவது www.bseindia.com.					
டேட்டாசாஃப்ட் அப்ளிகேஷன் சாஃப்ட்வேர் (இந்தியா) லிமிடெட் SD/ நாள்: 11.11.2023 இடம்: காஞ்சிபுரம்					
உமா நந்தம் முழு நேர கியூட்டன் டைரக்டர்					
ஃபைன்: 02220048					



DATASOFT APPLICATION SOFTWARE (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L31100TN1992PLC156105

Registered Office: Plot No.02-13, Sipcot Hi-Tech SEZ, Oragadam, Sriperumbudur Kancheepuram TN 602105

Statement of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30/09/2023

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.09.2023	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2023	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.09.2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	36.00	0.06	0.06
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.40	-52.12	-14.47
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.40	-52.12	-14.47
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.44	-52.12	-14.47
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	8.44	-52.12	-14.47
6	Equity Share Capital	113.18	113.18	113.18
7	Other Equity	-	-	-
8	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-	10/-
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	0.75	-4.61	-1.28

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

Date: 11.11.2023

Place: Kancheepuram

For, Datasoft Application Software (India) Limited

SD/-

Uma Nandam

Whole Time Director

DIN: 02220048

THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MANUFACTURERS LIMITED

REGD OFFICE : Office No. 2, Chandra Niwas Hirachand Desai Road Ghatkopar West, Opp. Ghatkopar New Post Office Mumbai-400086 CIN : L47211MH1956PLC009882

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Particulars	30-Sep-23 Current Quarter ended / Year to date figures (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 Six Months / Year to date figures (Unaudited)	(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)	
			30-Sep-22 Previous Year corresponding Quarter (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 Previous Year ending (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1.56	1.96	-14.58	-45.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1.56	1.96	-14.58	-45.64
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.56	1.96	-14.58	-45.64
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Diluted:	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Diluted:	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company: https://www.inlinch.com

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Vishal Thakkar

Managing Director

DIN: 09798551

11-Nov-23

...continued from previous page.

accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations (the "Anchor Investor Portion"), of which one-third was reserved for domestic Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids having been received from the domestic Mutual Funds at or above the price at which allocation is made to Anchor Investors ("Anchor Investor Allocation Price"). Further, 5% of the Net QIB Portion was made available for allocation on a proportionate basis only to Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids having been received at or above the Offer Price, and the remainder of the Net QIB Portion was made available for allocation on a proportionate basis to all QIBs (other than Anchor Investors), including Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids having been received at or above the Offer Price. Further, not less than 15% of the Offer was made available for allocation to Non-Institutional Investors ("Non-Institutional Category") of which one-third of the Non-Institutional Category was made available for allocation to Bidders with an application size of more than ₹ 1,000,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000 and two-thirds of the Non-Institutional Category was made available for allocation to Bidders with an application size of more than ₹ 1,000,000 and under-subscription in either of these two sub-categories of Non-Institutional Category was allocated to Bidders in the other sub-category of Non-Institutional Category in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids having been received at or above the Offer Price. Further, not less than 35% of the Offer was made available for allocation to Retail Individual Investors ("Retail Category"), in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids having been received from them at or above the Offer Price. All Bidders (except Anchor Investors) were required to mandatorily participate in this Offer only through the Application Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") process and were required to provide details of their respective bank account (including UPI ID (defined hereinafter) in case of UPI Bidders (defined hereinafter) in which the Bid Amount was blocked by the Self Certified Syndicate Banks ("SCSBs") or the Sponsor Banks, as the case may be. Anchor Investors were not permitted to participate in the Anchor Investor Portion through the ASBA process. For details, see "Offer Procedure" beginning on page 450 of the Prospectus.

The Bidding for Anchor Investors opened and closed on Monday, November 6, 2023. Our Company received 25 applications from 24 Anchor Investors (including 5 domestic mutual funds through 6 Mutual Fund schemes) for 10,267,584 Equity Shares. The Anchor Investor Offer Price was finalized at ₹ 282 per Equity Share. A total of 8,871,416 Equity Shares were allocated under the Anchor Investor Portion aggregating to ₹ 2,50,17,39,312.

The Offer received 1,031,170 applications for 1,069,290,847 Equity Shares (prior to rejections) resulting in 36.16 times subscription as disclosed in the Prospectus. The details of the applications received in the Offer from various categories are as under (before rejections):

SL. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES RESERVED AS PER THE PROSPECTUS	NO. OF TIMES SUBSCRIBED	AMOUNT (₹)
A	Retail Individual Investors	949,889	59,332,069	10,349,987	5.73	16,731,552,563
B	Non-Institutional Investors – More than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000	47,340	36,270,126	1,478,570	24.53	10,227,803,472
C	Non-Institutional Investors – Above ₹ 1,000,000	33,816	122,833,860	2,957,139	41.54	34,639,095,096
D	Qualified Institutional Buyers (excluding Anchor Investors)	100	840,587,208	5,914,278	142.13	237,045,592,656
E	Anchor Investors	25	10,267,584	8,871,416	1.16	2,895,458,688
	Total	1,031,170	1,069,290,847	29,571,390	36.16	301,539,502,475

Final Demand

A summary of the final demand as per BSE and NSE as on the Bid/Offer Closing Date as at different Bid prices is as under:

SR. NO	BID PRICE (₹)	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES	% TO TOTAL	CUMULATIVE TOTAL	CUMULATIVE % OF TOTAL
1	268	172,621	0.02	172,621	0.02
2	269	11,236	0.00	183,857	0.02
3	270	57,293	0.01	241,150	0.02
4	271	4,240	0.00	245,390	0.02
5	272	19,027	0.00	264,417	0.02
6	273	2,491	0.00	266,908	0.02
7	274	4,452	0.00	271,360	0.03
8	275	65,455	0.01	336,815	0.03
9	276	4,929	0.00	341,744	0.03
10	277	3,286	0.00	345,030	0.03
11	278	11,978	0.00	357,008	0.03
12	279	7,844	0.00	364,852	0.03
13	280	92,008	0.01	456,860	0.04
14	281	76,903	0.01	533,763	0.05
15	282	1,013,595,320	94.18	1,014,129,083	94.23
16	CUTOFF	62,118,915	5.77	1,076,247,998	100.00
	TOTAL	1,076,247,998	100.00		

The Basis of Allotment was finalized in consultation with the Designated Stock Exchange, being the NSE on Friday, November 10, 2023.

A. Allotment to Retail Individual Investors (after rejections) (including ASBA Applications)

The Basis of Allotment to the Retail Individual Investors, who have bid at the Cut-Off Price or at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 5.55 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in the Retail Portion is 10,349,987 Equity Shares to 195,282 successful Retail Individual Investors. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER BIDDER	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
1	53	866,558	94.20	45,927,574	79.93	53	38:179	9,749,562
2	106	27,309	2.97	2,894,754	5.04	53	38:179	307,241
3	159	8,168	0.89	1,298,712	2.26	53	38:179	91,902
4	212	4,401	0.48	933,012	1.62	53	38:179	49,502
5	265	3,076	0.33	815,140	1.42	53	38:179	34,609
6	318	1,534	0.17	487,812	0.85	53	38:179	17,278
7	371	1,531	0.17	568,001	0.99	53	38:179	17,225
8	424	657	0.07	278,568	0.48	53	38:179	7,367
9	477	380	0.04	181,260	0.32	53	38:179	4,293
10	530	1,448	0.16	767,440	1.34	53	38:179	16,271
11	583	233	0.03	135,839	0.24	53	38:179	2,597
12	636	338	0.04	214,968	0.37	53	38:179	3,816
13	689	4,290	0.47	2,955,810	5.14	53	38:179	48,283
		11,328 Allottees from Serial no 2 to 13 Additional 1(one) share				1	41:11328	41
	TOTAL	919,923	100.00	57,458,890	100.00			10,349,987

B. Allotment to Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000) (after rejections) (including ASBA Applications)

The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000), who have bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share or above, was finalized in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 24.01 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this category is 1,478,570 Equity Shares to 1,992 successful Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000). The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under (Sample):

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER APPLICANT	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
1	742	44,551	96.11	33,056,842	93.11	742	19:442	1,420,930
2	795	586	1.26	465,870	1.31	748	25:586	18,700
3	848	197	0.42	167,056	0.47	748	8:197	5,984
4	901	71	0.15	63,971	0.18	748	3:71	2,244
5	954	47	0.10	44,838	0.13	748	2:47	1,496
6	1,007	44	0.09	44,308	0.12	748	2:44	1,496
7	1,060	145	0.31	153,700	0.43	748	6:145	4,488
21	2,650	19	0.04	50,350	0.14	748	1:19	748
22	2,968	15	0.03	44,520	0.13	748	1:15	748
23	3,498	119	0.26	416,262	1.17	748	5:119	3,740
501	1,219	8	0.02	9,752	0.03	748	0:8	0
502	1,537	6	0.01	9,222	0.03	748	0:6	0
503	1,643	2	0.00	3,286	0.01	748	0:2	0

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER APPLICANT	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
504	1,696	9	0.02	15,264	0.04	748	0:9	0
505	1,908	4	0.01	7,632	0.02	748	0:4	0
506	1,961	2	0.00	3,922	0.01	748	0:2	0
507	2,014	7	0.02	14,098	0.04	748	0:7	0
526	3,392	1	0.00	3,392	0.01	748	0:1	0
527	3,445	7	0.02	24,115	0.07	748	0:7	0
528	All applicants from Serial no 501 to 527 for 1 (one) lot of 748 shares					748	3:110	2244
529	77 Allottees from Serial no 2 to 528 Additional 1(one) share					1	4:7	44
	TOTAL	46,356	100.00	35,502,474	100.00			1,478,570

C. Allotment to Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 1,000,000) (after rejections) (including ASBA Applications)

The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 1,000,000), who have bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share or above, was finalized in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 41.14 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this category is 2,957,139 Equity Shares to 3,985 successful Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 1,000,000). The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under: (Sample)

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER APPLICANT	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
1	3,551	32,327	96.51	114,793,177	94.36	742	42:353	2853,732
2	3,604	363	1.08	1,308,252	1.08	742	43:363	31,906
3	3,657	112	0.33	409,584	0.34	742	13:112	9,646
4	3,710	115	0.34	426,650	0.35	742	14:115	10,388
5	3,763	58	0.17	218,254	0.18	742	7:58	5,194
6	3,816	52	0.16	198,432	0.16	742	6:52	4,452
7	3,869	37	0.11	143,153	0.12	742	4:37	2,968
29	7,102	20	0.06	142,040	0.12	742	2:20	1,484
30	7,950	5	0.01	39,750	0.03	742	1:5	742
31	10,600	17	0.05	180,200	0.15	742	2:17	1,484
1001	4,346	2	0.01	8,692	0.01	742	0:2	0
1002	4,558	3	0.01	13,674	0.01	742	0:3	0
1003	4,770	2	0.01	9,540	0.01	742	0:2	0
1004	4,823	1	0.00	4,823	0.00	742	0:1	0
1005	4,982	1	0.00	4,982	0.00	742	0:1	0
1063	125,027	1	0.00	125,027	0.10	742	0:1	0
1064	354,570	1	0.00	354,570	0.29	742	0:1	0
1065	425,484	1	0.00	425,484	0.35	742	0:1	0
1066	All applicants from Serial no 1001 to 1065 for 1 (one) lot of 742 shares					742	10:107	7,420
1067	3,985 Allottees from Serial no 1 to 1066 Additional 1(one) share					1	5:74	269
Total		33,497	100.00	121,660,652	100.00			2,957,139

D. Allotment to QIBs (after rejections)

Allotment to QIBs, who Bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share or above, has been done on a proportionate basis in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 142.13 times of the Net QIB Portion. As per the SEBI ICDR Regulations, Mutual Funds were allotted 5% of the Equity Shares of the Net QIB Portion available, i.e., 295,714 Equity Shares and unsatisfied demand of Mutual Funds were allotted the remaining available Equity Shares i.e., 5,618,564 Equity Shares on a proportionate basis. The total number of Equity Shares allotted in the Net QIB Portion is 5,914,278 Equity Shares, which were allotted to 100 successful QIB Bidders. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

CATEGORY	FIS/BANKS	MF's	IC's	NBFC's	AIF	FII/FPC	VC's	TOTAL
QIB	2,376,341	420,650	309,734	874,202	236,984	1,696,367	-	5,914,278

E. Allotment to Anchor Investors

Our Company and the Prom



DATASOFT APPLICATION SOFTWARE (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L31100TN1992PLC156105

Registered Office: Plot No.02-13, Sipcot Hi-Tech SEZ, Oragadam, Sriperumbudur Kancheepuram TN 602105

Statement of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30/09/2023

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.09.2023	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2023	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.09.2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	36.00	0.06	0.06
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.40	-52.12	-14.47
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.40	-52.12	-14.47
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.44	-52.12	-14.47
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	8.44	-52.12	-14.47
6	Equity Share Capital	113.18	113.18	113.18
7	Other Equity	-	-	-
8	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-	10/-
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	0.75	-4.61	-1.28

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

Date: 11.11.2023

Place: Kancheepuram

For, Datasoft Application Software (India) Limited

SD/-

Uma Nandam

Whole Time Director

DIN: 02220048

THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MANUFACTURERS LIMITED

REGD OFFICE : Office No. 2, Chandra Niwas Hirachand Desai Road Ghatkopar West, Opp. Ghatkopar New Post Office Mumbai-400086 CIN : L47211MH1956PLC009882

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Particulars	30-Sep-23 Current Quarter ended / Year to date figures (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 Six Months / Year to date figures (Unaudited)	(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)	
			30-Sep-22 Previous Year corresponding Quarter (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 Previous Year ending (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)				
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1.56	1.96	-14.58	-45.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1.56	1.96	-14.58	-45.64
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) *	1.56	1.96	-14.58	-45.64
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Diluted:	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Diluted:	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company: https://www.inlinch.com

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Vishal Thakkar

Managing Director

DIN: 09798551

11-Nov-23

...continued from previous page.

accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations (the "Anchor Investor Portion"), of which one-third was reserved for domestic Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids having been received from the domestic Mutual Funds at or above the price at which allocation is made to Anchor Investors ("Anchor Investor Allocation Price"). Further, 5% of the Net QIB Portion was made available for allocation on a proportionate basis only to Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids having been received at or above the Offer Price, and the remainder of the Net QIB Portion was made available for allocation on a proportionate basis to all QIBs (other than Anchor Investors), including Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids having been received at or above the Offer Price. Further, not less than 15% of the Offer was made available for allocation to Non-Institutional Investors ("Non-Institutional Category") of which one-third of the Non-Institutional Category was made available for allocation to Bidders with an application size of more than ₹ 1,000,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000 and two-thirds of the Non-Institutional Category was made available for allocation to Bidders with an application size of more than ₹ 1,000,000 and under-subscription in either of these two sub-categories of Non-Institutional Category was allocated to Bidders in the other sub-category of Non-Institutional Category in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids having been received at or above the Offer Price. Further, not less than 35% of the Offer was made available for allocation to Retail Individual Investors ("Retail Category"), in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids having been received from them at or above the Offer Price. All Bidders (except Anchor Investors) were required to mandatorily participate in this Offer only through the Application Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") process and were required to provide details of their respective bank account (including UPI ID (defined hereinafter) in case of UPI Bidders (defined hereinafter) in which the Bid Amount was blocked by the Self Certified Syndicate Banks ("SCSBs") or the Sponsor Banks, as the case may be. Anchor Investors were not permitted to participate in the Anchor Investor Portion through the ASBA process. For details, see "Offer Procedure" beginning on page 450 of the Prospectus.

The Bidding for Anchor Investors opened and closed on Monday, November 6, 2023. Our Company received 25 applications from 24 Anchor Investors (including 5 domestic mutual funds through 6 Mutual Fund schemes) for 10,267,584 Equity Shares. The Anchor Investor Offer Price was finalized at ₹ 282 per Equity Share. A total of 8,871,416 Equity Shares were allocated under the Anchor Investor Portion aggregating to ₹ 2,50,17,39,312.

The Offer received 1,031,170 applications for 1,069,290,847 Equity Shares (prior to rejections) resulting in 36.16 times subscription as disclosed in the Prospectus. The details of the applications received in the Offer from various categories are as under (before rejections):

SL. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES RESERVED AS PER THE PROSPECTUS	NO. OF TIMES SUBSCRIBED	AMOUNT (₹)
A	Retail Individual Investors	949,889	59,332,069	10,349,987	5.73	16,731,552,563
B	Non-Institutional Investors – More than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000	47,340	36,270,126	1,478,570	24.53	10,227,803,472
C	Non-Institutional Investors – Above ₹ 1,000,000	33,816	122,833,860	2,957,139	41.54	34,639,095,096
D	Qualified Institutional Buyers (excluding Anchor Investors)	100	840,587,208	5,914,278	142.13	237,045,592,656
E	Anchor Investors	25	10,267,584	8,871,416	1.16	2,895,458,688
	Total	1,031,170	1,069,290,847	29,571,390	36.16	301,539,502,475

Final Demand

A summary of the final demand as per BSE and NSE as on the Bid/Offer Closing Date as at different Bid prices is as under:

SR. NO	BID PRICE (₹)	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES	% TO TOTAL	CUMULATIVE TOTAL	CUMULATIVE % OF TOTAL
1	268	172,621	0.02	172,621	0.02
2	269	11,236	0.00	183,857	0.02
3	270	57,293	0.01	241,150	0.02
4	271	4,240	0.00	245,390	0.02
5	272	19,027	0.00	264,417	0.02
6	273	2,491	0.00	266,908	0.02
7	274	4,452	0.00	271,360	0.03
8	275	65,455	0.01	336,815	0.03
9	276	4,929	0.00	341,744	0.03
10	277	3,286	0.00	345,030	0.03
11	278	11,978	0.00	357,008	0.03
12	279	7,844	0.00	364,852	0.03
13	280	92,008	0.01	456,860	0.04
14	281	76,903	0.01	533,763	0.05
15	282	1,013,595,320	94.18	1,014,129,083	94.23
16	CUTOFF	62,118,915	5.77	1,076,247,998	100.00
	TOTAL	1,076,247,998	100.00		

The Basis of Allotment was finalized in consultation with the Designated Stock Exchange, being the NSE on Friday, November 10, 2023.

A. Allotment to Retail Individual Investors (after rejections) (including ASBA Applications)

The Basis of Allotment to the Retail Individual Investors, who have bid at the Cut-Off Price or at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 5.55 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in the Retail Portion is 10,349,987 Equity Shares to 195,282 successful Retail Individual Investors. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER BIDDER	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
1	53	866,558	94.20	45,927,574	79.93	53	38:179	9,749,562
2	106	27,309	2.97	2,894,754	5.04	53	38:179	307,241
3	159	8,168	0.89	1,298,712	2.26	53	38:179	91,902
4	212	4,401	0.48	933,012	1.62	53	38:179	49,502
5	265	3,076	0.33	815,140	1.42	53	38:179	34,609
6	318	1,534	0.17	487,812	0.85	53	38:179	17,278
7	371	1,531	0.17	568,001	0.99	53	38:179	17,225
8	424	657	0.07	278,568	0.48	53	38:179	7,367
9	477	380	0.04	181,260	0.32	53	38:179	4,293
10	530	1,448	0.16	767,440	1.34	53	38:179	16,271
11	583	233	0.03	135,839	0.24	53	38:179	2,597
12	636	338	0.04	214,968	0.37	53	38:179	3,816
13	689	4,290	0.47	2,955,810	5.14	53	38:179	48,283
		11,328 Allottees from Serial no 2 to 13 Additional 1(one) share				1	41:11328	41
	TOTAL	919,923	100.00	57,458,890	100.00			10,349,987

B. Allotment to Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000) (after rejections) (including ASBA Applications)

The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000), who have bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share or above, was finalized in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 24.01 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this category is 1,478,570 Equity Shares to 1,992 successful Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000). The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under (Sample):

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER APPLICANT	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
1	742	44,551	96.11	33,056,842	93.11	742	19:442	1,420,930
2	795	586	1.26	465,870	1.31	748	25:586	18,700
3	848	197	0.42	167,056	0.47	748	8:197	5,984
4	901	71	0.15	63,971	0.18	748	3:71	2,244
5	954	47	0.10	44,838	0.13	748	2:47	1,496
6	1,007	44	0.09	44,308	0.12	748	2:44	1,496
7	1,060	145	0.31	153,700	0.43	748	6:145	4,488
21	2,650	19	0.04	50,350	0.14	748	1:19	748
22	2,968	15	0.03	44,520	0.13	748	1:15	748
23	3,498	119	0.26	416,262	1.17	748	5:119	3,740
501	1,219	8	0.02	9,752	0.03	748	0:8	0
502	1,537	6	0.01	9,222	0.03	748	0:6	0
503	1,643	2	0.00	3,286	0.01	748	0:2	0

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER APPLICANT	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
504	1,696	9	0.02	15,264	0.04	748	0:9	0
505	1,908	4	0.01	7,632	0.02	748	0:4	0
506	1,961	2	0.00	3,922	0.01	748	0:2	0
507	2,014	7	0.02	14,098	0.04	748	0:7	0
526	3,392	1	0.00	3,392	0.01	748	0:1	0
527	3,445	7	0.02	24,115	0.07	748	0:7	0
528	All applicants from Serial no 501 to 527 for 1 (one) lot of 748 shares					748	3:110	2244
529	77 Allottees from Serial no 2 to 528 Additional 1(one) share					1	4:7	44
	TOTAL	46,356	100.00	35,502,474	100.00			1,478,570

C. Allotment to Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 1,000,000) (after rejections) (including ASBA Applications)

The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 1,000,000), who have bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share or above, was finalized in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 41.14 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this category is 2,957,139 Equity Shares to 3,985 successful Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 1,000,000). The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under: (Sample)

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER APPLICANT	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
1	3,551	32,327	96.51	114,793,177	94.36	742	42:353	2853,732
2	3,604	363	1.08	1,308,252	1.08	742	43:363	31,906
3	3,657	112	0.33	409,584	0.34	742	13:112	9,646
4	3,710	115	0.34	426,650	0.35	742	14:115	10,388
5	3,763	58	0.17	218,254	0.18	742	7:58	5,194
6	3,816	52	0.16	198,432	0.16	742	6:52	4,452
7	3,869	37	0.11	143,153	0.12	742	4:37	2,968
29	7,102	20	0.06	142,040	0.12	742	2:20	1,484
30	7,950	5	0.01	39,750	0.03	742	1:5	742
31	10,600	17	0.05	180,200	0.15	742	2:17	1,484
1001	4,346	2	0.01	8,692	0.01	742	0:2	0
1002	4,558	3	0.01	13,674	0.01	742	0:3	0
1003	4,770	2	0.01	9,540	0.01	742	0:2	0
1004	4,823	1	0.00	4,823	0.00	742	0:1	0
1005	4,982	1	0.00	4,982	0.00	742	0:1	0
1063	125,027	1	0.00	125,027	0.10	742	0:1	0
1064	354,570	1	0.00	354,570	0.29	742	0:1	0
1065	425,484	1	0.00	425,484	0.35	742	0:1	0
1066	All applicants from Serial no 1001 to 1065 for 1 (one) lot of 742 shares					742	10:107	7,420
1067	3,985 Allottees from Serial no 1 to 1066 Additional 1(one) share					1	5:74	269
Total		33,497	100.00	121,660,652	100.00			2,957,139

D. Allotment to QIBs (after rejections)

Allotment to QIBs, who Bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share or above, has been done on a proportionate basis in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 142.13 times of the Net QIB Portion. As per the SEBI ICDR Regulations, Mutual Funds were allotted 5% of the Equity Shares of the Net QIB Portion available, i.e., 295,714 Equity Shares and unsatisfied demand of Mutual Funds were allotted the remaining available Equity Shares i.e., 5,618,564 Equity Shares on a proportionate basis. The total number of Equity Shares allotted in the Net QIB Portion is 5,914,278 Equity Shares, which were allotted to 100 successful QIB Bidders. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

CATEGORY	FIS/BANKS	MF's	IC's	NBFC's	AIF	FII/FPC	VC's	TOTAL
QIB	2,376,341	420,650	309,734	874,202	236,984	1,696,367	-	5,914,278

E. Allotment to Anchor Investors

Our Company and the Promoter Selling Shareholders

